Paramount ve/ies

With our Multi-function Lift Relaxers, receive added support and convenience
with a variety of excellent functions. Helping you to tailor your comfort
needs, our Multi function Lift Relaxers will allow you to achieve your perfect
relaxation zone, providing comfort where you need it most.
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Power Lift

Flex Headrest

Power Recline

Power Lumbar

Power Footrest

Power Headrest

(MF) (MFS) (MFS)
2 Size Options 300+ Cover Options 10 Year Warranty
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Paramount MF
W79 x D92 x H105.5-142.5 (M)

Size

MF Medium

MF Large

MFS Medium

MFS Large

* AlL measurements in cm. Sizes of individual products may vary by up to 3cm due to the handmade nature of the product.

Total Width

79

85

83

88

Total Depth

92

92

92

92

POWER®™

Upgrade your Relaxer to PowerS for the highest level of luxury
reclining, with a motorized lumbar support and headrest feature.

Remote Control

Our wired remotes offer effortless operation at the touch of a button.
AlL from a conveniently located side pocket.

MF
4 Button Control

Total Height

105.5-1425
105.5 - 1425
1095 - 147

109.5 - 147

Seat Width

49

53

49

58

MFS

4 Button Control

Seat Height

49

49

49

49

Seat Depth

55

55

55

55

Total Depth

(reclined)

175

175

155

155

Wall Clearance
(requirement)

42

42

46

46



